
Casis Scholastic Chess Tournament 

January 27, 2018 

 

 

K-12 Any Awards 

 

Individual: 

 
Trophies top 3 
(4.0 – 5.0 points) 

 

Medals to positive scores who did not trophy 
(3.0 – 3.5 points) 

 

Team: 
 

Trophies to top 3 teams 

 

 

 

 

Congratulations to all who participated.  Individual and Team 

standings are listed on the following pages. 
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Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Solk Cum CumOp

 1 Koffler, Dante  Serafino (3,Lamar Middle School, Austin, TX) 1231    5.0   12.0   14.0   15.0   43.5
 2 Aggarwal, Raghav (1,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1249    4.0   13.5   16.5   12.0   52.5
 3 Espinosa, Lucas Diego (2,OLSSmc) 1246    4.0   11.0   12.5   11.0   42.5
 4 Gu, David (9,Kealing Middle School, Austin, T) 1140    3.5   15.5   17.5   12.5   52.5
 5 Ragavan, Vikranth S (13,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1081    3.5   15.5   16.0   12.5   47.5
 6 Alam, Zaeem (4,Patsy Sommer Elementary, Austin,) 1217    3.5   12.0   13.5   11.5   43.0
 7 Rye, Davis (15,Austin Area Homeschoolers, Austi) 1045    3.5   10.5   11.0    9.5   36.0
 8 Attelli, Aashrith (25,AHMS) 864    3.0   12.5   14.0    9.0   41.0
 9 Dasagi, Aakanksha (22,Cedar Valley Middle School, Roun) 923    3.0   12.0   14.0   10.0   41.0

 10 Punalekar, Aryan Amit (12,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1124    3.0   12.0   13.5    8.0   34.0
 11 Langert, Liam (10,LASA) 1140    3.0   11.5   12.0    9.0   40.5
 12 Swamy, Suraj (5,Meridian School, Round Rock, TX) 1180    3.0    8.0    8.5    6.0   29.0
 13 Ekambaram, Tharun (8,Kealing Middle School, Austin, T) 1141    2.5    8.5   14.0    8.5   43.5
 14 Borowicz, Andrew T (27,Lamar Middle School, Austin, TX) 812    2.5    6.5   10.0    7.5   30.5
 15 Li, David (7,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1148    2.5    6.0   10.5    8.5   37.5
 16 Gulati, Anshul (14,Cedar Valley Middle School, Roun) 1046    2.0   10.5   15.5    9.0   41.5
 17 Hero, Wells (19,Garza Independence High School, ) 1007    2.0    9.5   13.0    6.0   35.5
 18 Spelman, Ronan Patel (20,MCHS) 949    2.0    8.5   12.0    7.0   37.0
 19 Thota, Taran Sudhakaran (6,MagIS) 1180    2.0    8.0   11.0    6.0   33.5
 20 Gonzalez, Juan Carlos (21,Walsh Middle School, Round Rock,) 925    2.0    6.0    9.0    4.0   26.5
 21 Rye , Danielle (16,Austin Area Homeschoolers, Austi) 1042    1.5    8.0   12.0    3.5   35.5
 22 Kevorkian, Milo Makoto (18,Kealing Middle School, Austin, T) 1015    1.5    4.0    7.5    4.0   24.0
 23 Lutz, Evan Andrew (30,FCAL) nnnn    1.0    7.5   11.0    1.0   34.5
 24 Feng, Ashley (26,Kealing Middle School, Austin, T) 814    1.0    7.0   10.5    3.0   25.5
 25 Kunduru, Abhay Reddy (29,Cedar Valley Middle School, Roun) nnnn    1.0    5.0    8.5    1.0   26.0
 26 Thiyagarajan, Kavin (23,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 871    0.5    0.0    5.0    1.5   15.0
 27 Ho, Andrew Le (28,NYOS Charter School, Austin, Tex) nnnn    0.5    0.0    3.0    0.0    8.0
 28 Wu, Joshua (11,Hill Country Christian School, A) 1140    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0

&29 Thomas, Luke Ellis (17,KCJH) 1029    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
&30 Gawiser, Zachary Aaron (24,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 870    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
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Plc Code Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Solk Cum CumOp SBx2

1 Canyon Canyon Vista Middle School, Aus (6)   13.0   56.5   41.0  171.5   64.5
  Aggarwal, Raghav (4.0,1249)
  Ragavan, Vikranth S (3.5,1081)
  Punalekar, Aryan Amit (3.0,1124)
  Li, David (2.5,1148)

2 Keali Kealing Middle School, Austin,  (4)    8.5   49.5   28.0  145.5   32.5
  Gu, David (3.5,1140)
  Ekambaram, Tharun (2.5,1141)
  Kevorkian, Milo Makoto Pa (1.5,1015)
  Feng, Ashley (1.0,814)

3 Lamar Lamar Middle School, Austin, TX (2)    7.5   24.0   22.5   74.0   33.5
  Koffler, Dante  Serafino (5.0,1231)
  Borowicz, Andrew T (2.5,812)

4 CVMS Cedar Valley Middle School, Rou (3)    6.0   38.0   20.0  108.5   22.5
  Dasagi, Aakanksha (3.0,923)
  Gulati, Anshul (2.0,1046)
  Kunduru, Abhay Reddy (1.0,nnnn)

5 AAH Austin Area Homeschoolers, Aust (2)    5.0   23.0   13.0   71.5   13.5
  Rye, Davis (3.5,1045)
  Rye , Danielle (1.5,1042)
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